THE DATASHEET OF
AD9988BBPZ-4D4AC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD9988
4T4R Direct RF Receiver and Transmitter
Rev. A
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

(BP-324-3)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range2 Package Description Ordering Quantity
Package
Option
AD99988BBPZ-4D4AC −40°C to +120°C 324-Ball BGA_ED Tray, 126 BP-324-3
AD9988BBPZRL-4D4AC −40°C to +120°C 324-Ball BGA_ED Reel, 1000 BP-324-3
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Specified operating junction temperature (TJ).
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model Description
AD9988-FMCB-EBZ AD9988 Evaluation Board
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD9988BBPZ-4D4AC on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management